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Pier Bar Chair Counter - H: 97cm, L: 46cm, D: 40cm
Bar - H: 107cm, L: 46cm, D: 40cm

2 to 3 weeks

Leonard Kadid 49 x 51 x 100/105cm (10/11kg)

Resident Solid Oak

Counter Chair / Bar Chair

Yes

Counter & Bar Chair  INDOOR FSC Certified Wood

PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS GENERAL LEAD TIME

BRAND MATERIAL

OPTIONS

CUSTOMISABLE

DESIGNER PACKING DIMENSIONS

CATEGORY FINISHES CERTIFICATIONS

Pier Bar Chair
FURNITURE / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Natural
Oak

Black 
Stained Oak

46cm 
(18.1”)

35.1cm 
(13.8”)

4.2cm 
(1.6”)

40cm 
(15.7”)

42.8
(16.8”)

65cm 
(25.6”)

107cm 
 (42.1”)

8cm 
(3.1”)

 97cm 
 (38.2”)

75cm 
(29.5”)

30cm 
(11.8”)

40
(15.7”)

Related Products

Pier Chair

Umber
Stained Oak
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